
Date Day Amount Cal# Chq# Name Address

01-Jan Thursday $25.00 1291 212 BLAIR MCINTOSH FLORENCEVILLE

02-Jan Friday $25.00 2718 213 MIKE CLARK SAINT JOHN

03-Jan Saturday $100.00 2660 941 AMANDA WOOD CAMPBELLTON

04-Jan Sunday $100.00 683 942 MARK CULBERSON JACKSONVILLE

05-Jan Monday $25.00 315 214 BLAINE BROOKS FLORENCEVILLE

06-Jan Tuesday $25.00 1884 215 PAUL STEWART KESWICK RIDGE

07-Jan Wednesday $25.00 2860 216 JUSTIN & ISABELLE LEET NORTH TETAGOUCHE

08-Jan Thursday $25.00 222 217 ERIC INGRAHAM JACKSONVILLE

09-Jan Friday $25.00 55 218 ARLENE WAYE FLORENCEVILLE

10-Jan Saturday $100.00 249 943 RICHARD WILSON LOWER WOODSTOCK

11-Jan Sunday $100.00 1621 944 ROBERT TAYLOR FREDERICTON

12-Jan Monday $25.00 1434 219 JOHN OGBAEKWE MONCTON

13-Jan Tuesday $25.00 200 220 JONATHAN PATERSON ROYALTON

14-Jan Wednesday $25.00 2451 221 DONNA GRAY SAINT JOHN

15-Jan Thursday $25.00 956 222 IAN GILBERSON FLORENCEVILLE

16-Jan Friday $25.00 2951 223 TAMMY ROY CAMPBELLTON

17-Jan Saturday $100.00 30 945 SPENCER MINARD GRAFTON

18-Jan Sunday $100.00 2586 946 VANESSA PERRON CAMPBELLTON

19-Jan Monday $25.00 1547 224 KEVIN BROWN UPPER KINGSCLEAR

20-Jan Tuesday $25.00 2729 225 BILL RYAN SAINT JOHN

21-Jan Wednesday $25.00 547 226 SUSAN HAYDEN WOODSTOCK

22-Jan Thursday $25.00 708 227 BLAKE PRICE WOODSTOCK

23-Jan Friday $25.00 1716 228 COHEN BREWER KESWICK RIDGE

24-Jan Saturday $100.00 534 947 LISA FORSYTHE WOODSTOCK

25-Jan Sunday $100.00 662 948 MIKE FAUBERT WOODSTOCK

26-Jan Monday $25.00 1903 229 TED THORBURN MCADAM

27-Jan Tuesday $25.00 241 230 BETH WALKER MEDUCTIC

28-Jan Wednesday $25.00 2907 231 ISABEL CLOUSTON SALMON BEACH

29-Jan Thursday $25.00 1109 232 TREVOR SUSSEY FREDERICTON

30-Jan Friday $25.00 2786 233 TRACY BROWNELL SAINT JOHN

31-Jan Saturday $100.00 66 949 WENDY BROWN FLORENCEVILLE


